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IMIE
Artur
Bartosz
Dariusz
Ryszard
Henryk
Karol
Krzysztof
Piotr

Piotr
tukasz
Daniel
Daniel
Magdalena
Piotr
Tomasz
Woijciech
Tadeusz
Adam
Mariusz
Waldemar
Grzegorz
Marek
Waldemar
Kazimierz
Stanistaw
Stanistaw
Wojciech
Karina
Marek

NAZWISKO
Gonera
Kotulinski
Cebulak
Gtowacki
Betlewski
Pietrzak
Renski
Barylak
Jakubowski
Gawle

Rajski

Paluch
Dybata
Mazurek
Gierasimczyk
Oleszczuk
Burewicz
Litarowicz
Staszak
Krélik
Bordoszewski
Drabik
Frackowiak
Duszynski
Jutel

Kaletka
Weinar
Mikulska gawle
Ciechanski

NR.

234
216
223
207
235
241
205
240
210
211
246
239
201
245
215
203
204
238
230
247
217
206
220
225
242
226
222
212
233
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SUPERMARATON GRYFLAND

WYNIKI OPEN

DYSTANS MEGA ROWER SZOSOWY

MIASTO
Szczecin
Swinoujscie
Trzebiatow
Brudnice
Stupsk
Watcz
Klepczewo
Debno

GORZOW Wielkopolski

Swinoujécie
Szczecin

Drawsko Pomorskie
Stargard

Kamien Pomorski
tobez

Gryfice

Nowogard

Drawsko Pomorskie
SREM

Trzebiatow
Dygowo

Gryfice

REWAL

WOLIBORZ
Trzebiatow

Gryfino

SWIDWIN
Swinoujscie

tobez

KLUB

STC Stargard

Burza Na Rowerze Team
AT-Aktywny Trzebiatéw

Viking Bike

VIKING Bike Team
Fuchs Cycle Racing Team

MISTRZOWSKIE ROWERY LECH PIASECKI

Unity Line

Burza Na Rowerze Team
Banani Team

STC STARGARD

Spectrumbike Jan Zugaj Nowogard

SREMSKI MARATON ROWEROWY
AT Aktywny Trzebiatéw

HobbyBike
Wodociggi REWAL

Unity Line
K.R. Gryfland Gryfice

ROWER
szosa
szosa

KAT.W

SZ0sa
SZ0sa
SZ0sa
SZ0sa
SZ0sa
SZ0sa
Sz0sa
Sz0sa
Sz0sa
Szosa
Szosa
Sz0sa
Sz0sa
Sz0sa
Sz0sa
SzZ0sa
Sz0sa
SzZ0sa
Sz0sa
SzZ0sa
Sz0sa
SzZ0sa
Sz0sa
SzZ0sa
SzZ0sa
SZ0Ssa
SzZ0sa

M.KAT.W M.K/M
M4 |1 1
M4 |2 2
M43 3
M6|1 4
M5/1 5
M3|1 6
M3 /2 7
M52 8
M7|1 9
M3|3 10
M3 4 11
M4 |4 12
K41 1
M4 |5 13
M4 |6 14
M4 |7 15
M5|3 16
M6 |2 17
M5 4 18
M4 |8 19
M6 |3 20
M3|5 21
M5|5 22
M6 4 23
M72 24
M6 |5 25
M2/1 26

K4|2 2
M2 2 27

Ultra@Time

Pomiar czasu

CZAS
03:30:40,64
03:30:40,99
03:30:41,26
03:30:41,66
03:30:44,79
03:30:54,16
03:30:56,56
03:35:40,54
03:35:57,94
03:36:47,09
03:38:50,69
03:46:53,45
03:47:51,59
03:48:15,51
03:53:15,03
03:57:54,92
03:57:55,08
03:58:25,99
04:01:27,07
04:04:44,97
04:06:30,48
04:07:34,60
04:27:01,38
04:32:13,49
04:32:14,61
04:42:22,26
04:45:47,70
05:07:13,15
05:25:12,40



